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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: 4C

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Crocker2018
NBG

9.250 9.700 9.7509.575 38.275
4T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Gianna Snowden1253
Excalibur

9.250 9.625 9.6009.400 37.875
4T 3 6 2T 2 

2 

Ashley Lokey1263
Excalibur

9.100 9.600 9.5009.650 37.850
8 4 1 5T 3 

3 

Heather Esquivel2469
LemPossible

9.300 9.400 9.5009.500 37.700
3 10 3T 5T 4 

4 

Samantha Jurgens1120
Hurricane

9.250 9.425 9.4009.500 37.575
4T 9 3T 8 5 

5 

Kaylen Atwood2471
LemPossible

8.800 9.500 9.6009.500 37.400
10T 5T 3T 2T 6 

6 

Allany Escobar1704
World Class

9.350 9.500 9.5508.800 37.200
2 5T 13 4 7 

7 

Ava Hagel2019
NBG

9.500 9.725 9.4758.400 37.100
1 1 14 7 8 

8 

Julia Buchanan1116
Hurricane

9.000 9.500 9.1258.850 36.475
9 5T 12 10 9 

9 

Elyah Kleinschuster1122
Hurricane

8.800 9.300 9.0759.275 36.450
10T 11 8 11 10 

10 

Grace Coleman1245
Excalibur

9.125 8.900 9.0009.250 36.275
7 13T 9 12T 11 

11 

Madison Galasky2440
POGA

8.350 9.500 9.2508.950 36.050
14 5T 10 9 12 

12 

Jordyn Stafford1254
Excalibur

8.400 9.175 9.0009.375 35.950
13 12 7 12T 13 

13 

Frances Rogers1073
Elite

8.500 8.900 8.7508.925 35.075
12 13T 11 14 14 

14 
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